Sonic Sifter Separator
For Laboratory Particle Size Analysis
Pricing
Model
L3P    (110vac / 60Hz)                             $ 6,779
L3P-15  (110vac / 50Hz)                              6,779
L3P-25  (220vac / 50Hz)                                6,779
L3P-26  (220vac / 60Hz)                        6,779

Price
A Column Lock L3-N1  $ 331.46
B Diaphragm L3-N2      40.45
C Top Cone L3-N3      23.60
D Standard Spacer L3-N4      15.73
E Fines Collector L3-N5      56.63
F Fines Collector Holder L3-N6    291.01
 Complete Stack Assembly * L3-N7    741.58
 * Includes column lock, diaphragm, top cone, six standard
spacers, fines collector and fines collector holder.
U.S.
Sieve No.
Opening Size
Part Number
Price
#3.5 5.60 mm L3-S3.5        $ 99.71
#4 4.75 mm L3-S4           99.71
#5 4.00 mm L3-S5           99.71
#6 3.35 mm L3-S6           99.71
#7 2.80 mm L3-S7           99.71
#8 2.36 mm L3-S8           99.71
#10 2.00 mm L3-S10           99.71
#12 1.70 mm L3-S12           99.71
#14 1.40 mm L3-S14           99.71
#16 1.18 mm L3-S16           99.71
#18 1.00 mm L3-S18           99.71
#20 850 μm L3-S20           99.71
#25 710 μm L3-S25           99.71
#30 600 μm L3-S30           99.71
#35 500 μm L3-S35           99.71
#40 425 μm L3-S40           99.71
#45 355 μm L3-S45           99.71
#50 300 μm L3-S50           99.71
#60 250 μm L3-S60           99.71
#70 212 μm L3-S70           99.71
#80 180 μm L3-S80           99.71
#100 150 μm L3-S100         104.30
#120 125 μm L3-S120         104.30
#140 106 μm L3-S140         104.30
#170 90 μm L3-S170         104.30
#200 75 μm L3-S200         113.46
#230 63 μm L3-S230         126.07
#270 53 μm L3-S270         157.01
#325 45 μm L3-S325         189.10
#400 38 μm L3-S400         245.26
#450 32 μm L3-S450         297.98
#500 25 μm L3-S500         314.03
#635 20 μm L3-S635         379.35
Sieve
Opening
Part
Number
Price
Sieve
Opening
Part
Number
Price
  3 μm L3-M3 $ 1,220.10   60 μm L3-M60 $ 756.21
  5 μm L3-M5   1,220.10   65 μm L3-M65    756.21
10 μm L3-M10      943.01   70 μm L3-M70    756.21
15 μm L3-M15      943.01   75 μm L3-M75    756.21
20 μm L3-M20      943.01   80 μm L3-M80    756.21
25 μm L3-M25      756.21   85 μm L3-M85    756.21
30 μm L3-M30      756.21   90 μm L3-M90    756.21
35 μm L3-M35      756.21   95 μm L3-M95    921.43
40 μm L3-M40      756.21 100 μm L3-M100    921.43
45 μm L3-M45      756.21 105 μm L3-M105    921.43
50 μm L3-M50      756.21 125 μm L3-M125    921.43
55 μm L3-M55      756.21 150 μm L3-M150    921.43
Sonic Sifter Sieves
3” Diameter
 Stainless steel wire cloth of sieves listed meets the current ASTM
E11 Sieve Specifications.